DLEDW-234-BA - Brushed Alum Rectangle In/Out 3W LED

120VAC input, L125mmxW78mmxH37mm, 2700K, 3.3W IP65, Brushed Aluminum Wall LED Light with Louver.

Height
Width/Length
Depth

Weight

Body Material
Finish/Color
Type of Finish

5

3
2.5
0.44

Metal
Silver
Powder Coating

No. of Bulbs
LED Compatible
Total Wattage

1
Integrated LED
33

Bulb 1 Amount 1 Rated For Indoor/Outdoor
Bulb 1 Base Type LED Voltage 120VAC
Bulb 1 Max Watt. 3.3
Bulb 1 Included Yes Approval cUL or equivalent
Bulb 1 Lumens 237 Warranty 3 Years Limited
Bulb 1 CRI 85+ Instal Position Wall
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